Limited Company/MSMEs located within 75 km radial distance from the Institute

• Minimum of 1 year full-time/regular working experience (more than one year’s of work

experience preferred)

Mode of Conduct:  

Fee Structure: 

Offline

Total Fees ₹ 2,10,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Ten
Thousand Only)

(₹70,000/- to be paid at the beginning of each Semester)

ADMISSIONS
OPEN
Secure your spot and accelerate your
professional growth

Course Structure of PGDM (Working Professional)

Detail Course Structure

Credit
Core Courses

Specialization Courses